
Subject:  Pre-Proposal Meeting - Website and 
Content Management System Upgrade

Meeting Date: January 30, 2025

Location:  Virtual-Zoom 

Name & Title Company Name 
DBE/ESBE 

Certification Mailing Address Phone E-Mail
Tábata Nava, Lead Growth Manager AC&M Group (704) 697-441 tabata.nava@acmconnect.com
Dominic M. Ebanks, President Acuta Digital DBE & MBE (866) 965-3330  x14 debanks@AcutaDigital.com
Nikki Settelmeyer, Astriata DBE/MBE/SBE n.settelmeyer@astriata.com
Drew Veach BizStream (616) 340-7602 dveach@bizstream.com
Justin Sanders Blue Modus jsanders@bluemodus.com
Marlon Fong, Account Admin Blue Whale Apps, Inc. (561) 753-0776 accountadmin@bluewhaleapps.com
Mario A. Molina Morales, Sourcing Analyst CCS Global Tech 13475 Danielson St., Poway, CA 92064 mmolina@ccsglobaltech.com
Daniela Montero CCS Global Tech gov@ccsglobaltech.com
Robyn Kaufman, Operations Specalist Clarity Partners (617) 304-1834 r.kaufman@claritypartners.com
Kelly Tetterton Clarity Partners (312) 920-0550 k.tetterton@claritypartners.com
Grace C. Sanford McCormick Taylor 1818 Market St., 16th Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19103 (215) 592-4200 gcsanford@mccormicktaylor.com
Justin Brugler McCormick Taylor jmbrugler@mccormicktaylor.com
Kassi Kerns, Sr. Director, Strategic Partnerships Mighty Union 21 High St., Suite 201, North Andover, MA 01845 (207) 841-1108 kassi.kerns@mightyunionagency.com
Pratibha Singh Neumeric Technologies Corporation pratibha@ntc-us.com

Marc Debiak, Principal, Client Strategy Paper Tiger marc@papertiger.com
Evan Rosenfield Portland Webworks/Gov Webworks 5 Milk St., Portland, ME 04101 (207) 210-3352 evan.rosenfield@portlandwebworks.com
Katie Jennings, Business Development Consultant PROVEN kjennings@proven.us
Yannick "Yaya" Lorenz, Founder Shadow Digital (714) 330-7131 yaya@shadowdigital.cc
Shrinivas Joshi, Senior Bid Analyst Solmapp, Inc. shrinivas.joshi@solmapp.com
Jim Moretto Spruce Technology, Inc. 1149 Bloomfield Ave., Ste G, Clifton, NJ 07012 (201) 759-3892 jmoretto@spurcetech.com
Masroor Mohammed Stantec 475 Fifth Ave., 12th Floor, New York, NY 10017 (212) 352-5170 masroor.mohammed@stantec.com
Richard Hake Stantec Richard.Hake@stantec.com
John MacCurtain Wakefly jmaccurtain@wakefly.com

Meeting RSVP/Attendance Sheet

Host: North Jersey Transportation Planning Authority
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